Date Opponent

8-14 Jamboree

8-21 Delta Academy
8-28 Lee Academy-AR
9-4 Marvell Academy
9-11 WMCS

9-18 Delta Streets Academy
9-25 Deer Creek School
10-2 * SIA

10-9 Hebron Christian School
10-16 Calhoun Academy
10-23 OPEN

10-30 NSA
*Homecoming

Date Opponent

8-20 Jamboree

8-27 Calhoun Academy
9-3 NSA

9-10 Tunica

9-17 Lee Academy-AR
9-24 Deer Creek School
10-1 Marvell

DeSoto School
Senior High Football 2020

Location
Home
Home
Home
Home
WMCS
Home

Deer Creek
Home
Hebron

Home

NSA

DeSoto School
Junior High Football 2020

Location
WMC
Calhoun, MS
Home
Tunica

Lee, AR
Home

Home

Time
TBA
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00

Time
TBA
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00




Date
7-31
8-1

8-3

8-10
8-11
8-15
8-17
8-18
8-19
8-25
8-31
9-8

9-10
9-14
9-15
9-26

10-3

DeSoto Thunderbirds

2020 Softball

(Revised 7/22/20)

Team

Marvell Academy
Tournament

Lee, AR

Lee, MS

Marvell Academy
Tournament
Calhoun Academy
W. Mem. Christian
Deer Creek Tourn.
NSA

Delta Academy
Tunica

Calhoun Academy
W. Mem. Christian
NSA

Tunica

Delta Academy

Lee Academy-AR

Regional Tournament

Class Tournament

Location

Marvell

Home
Marianna
Home

Home
Clarksdale, MS
Home

West Memphis
Arcola, MS
Drew, MS
Marks, MS
Home
Calhoun City, MS
Home

Home

Tunica

Home

Home

TBA

TBA

TBA
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
5:00
1:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
5:00
4:00
4:00
TBA

TBA

A&B
A&B

A&B

A&B

A&B

A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B

A&B
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