DeSoto School Senior High Football 2020

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>			
8-14	Jamboree	Home	TBA			
8-21	Delta Academy	Home	7:00			
8-28	Lee Academy-AR	Home	7:00			
9-4	Marvell Academy	Home	7:00			
9-11	WMCS	WMCS	7:00			
9-18	Delta Streets Academy	Home	7:00			
9-25	Deer Creek School	Deer Creek	7:00			
10-2 *	SIA	Home	7:00			
10-9	Hebron Christian School	Hebron	7:00			
10-16	Calhoun Academy	Home	7:00			
10-23	OPEN					
10-30	NSA	NSA	7:00			
*Homecoming						

^{*}Homecoming

DeSoto School Junior High Football 2020

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
8-20	Jamboree	WMC	TBA
8-27	Calhoun Academy	Calhoun, MS	7:00
9-3	NSA	Home	7:00
9-10	Tunica	Tunica	7:00
9-17	Lee Academy-AR	Lee, AR	7:00
9-24	Deer Creek School	Home	7:00
10-1	Marvell	Home	7:00

DeSoto Thunderbirds 2020 Softball (Revised 7/22/20)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Team</u>	Location	Time	<u>Team</u>
7-31	Marvell Academy	Marvell	4:00	A&B
8-1	Tournament	Home	ТВА	
8-3	Lee, AR	Marianna	4:00	A&B
8-4	Lee, MS	Home	4:00	A&B
8-6	Marvell Academy	Home	4:00	A&B
8-8	Tournament	Clarksdale, MS	TBA	
8-10	Calhoun Academy	Home	4:00	A&B
8-11	W. Mem. Christian	West Memphis	4:00	A&B
8-15	Deer Creek Tourn.	Arcola, MS	TBA	
8-17	NSA	Drew, MS	4:00	A&B
8-18	Delta Academy	Marks, MS	5:00	A&B
8-19	Tunica	Home	4:00	A&B
8-25	Calhoun Academy	Calhoun City, MS	4:00	A&B
8-31	W. Mem. Christian	Home	4:00	A&B
9-8	NSA	Home	4:00	A&B
9-10	Túnica	Tunica	5:00	A&B
9-14	Delta Academy	Home	4:00	A&B
9-15	Lee Academy-AR	Home	4:00	A&B
9-26	Regional Tournament	TBA	TBA	
10-3	Class Tournament	TBA	TBA	